Touch Sense Exit Device – TSB
Features
• Simple act of touching the
bar trips an electronic
sensor which immediately
releases the lock
• Meets “No Tools or
Knowledge” code

Operating Temperature
                 0 to 43C [32 to 110F]
How to Order
Part Number Product Description
TSB-3CL Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 36 in.
TSB-3BK   Touch Sense Bar Anodized Black 36 in.
TSB-3CL-42 Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 42 in.
TSB-3BK-42 Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 42 in.
TSB-3CL-48 Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 48 in.
TSB-3BK-48 Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 48 in.
CAB-6 16ft 6 Conductor Cable With Connector
TCP-CL Cover Plates For Touch Bar Mounting, Set of 2 Clear
TCP-BK Cover Plates For Touch Bar Mounting, Set of 2 Satin Black
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION – Touch Sense Exit